2016-2017 JOLIET GRADE SCHOOLS FOUNDATION GRANTS

CULBERTSON ELEMENTARY
EISENHOWER ACADEMY

EISENHOWER ACADEMY

EISENHOWER ACADEMY

FARRAGUT ELEMENTARY

FOREST PARK |.E. SCHOOL

J.F. KENNEDY ADMINISTRATIVE CENTER
KEITH ELEMENTARY

GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH

GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH

GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH

GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH

GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH

MARSHALL ELEMENTARY

MARSHALL ELEMENTARY

MARSHALL ELEMENTARY

MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
PERSHING ELEMENTARY

SANCHEZ ELEMENTARY

SINGLETON ELEMENTARY

SINGLETON ELEMENTARY

SINGLETON ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON JUNIOR HIGH
WOODLAND ELEMENTARY

$989.10
$990.99
$964.55
$939.05
$408.52
$529.00
$850.00
$1,000.00
$998.52
$820.00
$960.00
$1,000.00
$989.49
$600.00
$407.66
$362.75
$960.00
$994.54
$1,000.00
$996.00
$975.00
$560.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$974.91
$973.28
$981.17
$746.88

Kindergarten Materials
LEGO kits

WE DO Robotics

LEGO Storyteller

Student White Boards
Math Activity Rug

Thermal Camera
Scholastic News Magazines
Versa Tiles and Books
Book Buddy Program
Animated Software

Online S.E. Library

Health Materials

Feed My Children Field Trip
Great Fire Books

Dry Erase Table

Science Learning Materials
Math Materials

In-house Animals Field Trip
STEM Science Kits

Family Book Club

Math Texts

PALS Program

Project IMPACT
Kindergarten Literacy Materials
Literacy Materials

Library Books

Guided Reading



