2016-2017 JOLIET GRADE SCHOOLS FOUNDATION GRANTS

CULBERTSON ELEMENTARY	\$989.10	Kindergarten Materials
EISENHOWER ACADEMY	\$990.99	LEGO kits
EISENHOWER ACADEMY	\$964.55	WE DO Robotics
EISENHOWER ACADEMY	\$939.05	LEGO Storyteller
FARRAGUT ELEMENTARY	\$408.52	Student White Boards
FOREST PARK I.E. SCHOOL	\$529.00	Math Activity Rug
J.F. KENNEDY ADMINISTRATIVE CENTER	\$850.00	Thermal Camera
KEITH ELEMENTARY	\$1,000.00	Scholastic News Magazines
GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH	\$998.52	Versa Tiles and Books
GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH	\$820.00	Book Buddy Program
GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH	\$960.00	Animated Software
GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH	\$1,000.00	Online S.E. Library
GOMPERS JUNIOR HIGH	\$989.49	Health Materials
MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	\$600.00	Feed My Children Field Trip
MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	\$407.66	Great Fire Books
MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	\$362.75	Dry Erase Table
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER	\$960.00	Science Learning Materials
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER	\$994.54	Math Materials
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER	\$1,000.00	In-house Animals Field Trip
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER	\$996.00	STEM Science Kits
MARYCREST EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER	\$975.00	Family Book Club
PERSHING ELEMENTARY	\$560.00	Math Texts
SANCHEZ ELEMENTARY	\$1,000.00	PALS Program
SINGLETON ELEMENTARY	\$1,000.00	Project IMPACT
SINGLETON ELEMENTARY	\$974.91	Kindergarten Literacy Materials
SINGLETON ELEMENTARY	\$973.28	Literacy Materials
WASHINGTON JUNIOR HIGH	\$981.17	Library Books
WOODLAND ELEMENTARY	\$746.88	Guided Reading